Individual Best Times (All Time)

Oliver Crowther - (1178697) - Biggleswade SC - 200 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:37.98
2:37.99
2:38.10
2:41.04
2:42.71
2:50.90
2:50.94
2:53.45

2:55.60

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:38.10
2:42.71
2:37.98
2:41.04
2:37.99
2:50.90
2:50.94
2:53.45

2:55.60

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

340
340
339
321
311
269
268
257
248

WA Pts

339
311
340
321
340
269
268
257
248

Round

H
H
H

m M

I I I T

Round

H

I I I I I m I

Date

30/06/19
02/02/19
01/02/20
20/04/19
28/07/19
27/05/18
12/05/18
03/02/18
28/05/17

Date

01/02/20
28/07/19
30/06/19
20/04/19
02/02/19
27/05/18
12/05/18
03/02/18
28/05/17

Meet

Romford Town End of Season Meet 2019

Bedfordshire ASA 2019 Age Group and County Champs
Bedfordshire ASA 2020 Age Group and County Champs
CoNSC EASTER MEET 2019

NUEL Non National Qualifiers Meet 2019

East Swimming Long Course Championships 2018
BPSC Spring Long Course Event 2018

Bedfordshire 2018 Age Group & County Champs

ASA East Region Long Course Championships

Meet

Bedfordshire ASA 2020 Age Group and County Champs
NUEL Non National Qualifiers Meet 2019

Romford Town End of Season Meet 2019

CoNSC EASTER MEET 2019

Bedfordshire ASA 2019 Age Group and County Champs
East Swimming Long Course Championships 2018
BPSC Spring Long Course Event 2018

Bedfordshire 2018 Age Group & County Champs

ASA East Region Long Course Championships

Venue

Basildon

Luton

Luton

Norwich
London Aquatic
Luton

Basildon

Luton

Norwich

Venue

Luton

London Aquatic
Basildon
Norwich

Luton

Luton

Basildon

Luton

Norwich

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

C Beds SS
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
C Beds SS
C Beds SS
C Beds SS
C Beds SS
Biggleswade

Biggleswade

Club Swam Under

Biggleswade
C Beds SS
C Beds SS
C Beds SS
Biggleswade
C Beds SS
C Beds SS
Biggleswade

Biggleswade

Level

3
1

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



