Individual Best Times (All Time)

Oliver Crowther - (1178697) - Biggleswade SC - 200 Butterfly - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:37.98	340	Н	30/06/19	Romford Town End of Season Meet 2019	Basildon	C Beds SS	3
2:37.99	340	Н	02/02/19	Bedfordshire ASA 2019 Age Group and County Champs	Luton	Biggleswade	1
2:38.10	339	Н	01/02/20	Bedfordshire ASA 2020 Age Group and County Champs	Luton	Biggleswade	1
2:41.04	321	F	20/04/19	CoNSC EASTER MEET 2019	Norwich	C Beds SS	1
2:42.71	311	F	28/07/19	NUEL Non National Qualifiers Meet 2019	London Aquatic	C Beds SS	3
2:50.90	269	Н	27/05/18	East Swimming Long Course Championships 2018	Luton	C Beds SS	1
2:50.94	268	Н	12/05/18	BPSC Spring Long Course Event 2018	Basildon	C Beds SS	1
2:53.45	257	Н	03/02/18	Bedfordshire 2018 Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Biggleswade	1
2:55.60	248	Н	28/05/17	ASA East Region Long Course Championships	Norwich	Biggleswade	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:38.10	339	Н	01/02/20	Bedfordshire ASA 2020 Age Group and County Champs	Luton	Biggleswade	1
2:42.71	311	F	28/07/19	NUEL Non National Qualifiers Meet 2019	London Aquatic	C Beds SS	3
2:37.98	340	Н	30/06/19	Romford Town End of Season Meet 2019	Basildon	C Beds SS	3
2:41.04	321	F	20/04/19	CoNSC EASTER MEET 2019	Norwich	C Beds SS	1
2:37.99	340	Н	02/02/19	Bedfordshire ASA 2019 Age Group and County Champs	Luton	Biggleswade	1
2:50.90	269	Н	27/05/18	East Swimming Long Course Championships 2018	Luton	C Beds SS	1
2:50.94	268	Н	12/05/18	BPSC Spring Long Course Event 2018	Basildon	C Beds SS	1
2:53.45	257	Н	03/02/18	Bedfordshire 2018 Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Biggleswade	1
2:55.60	248	Н	28/05/17	ASA East Region Long Course Championships	Norwich	Biggleswade	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS